RESULTATS, 7 AVRIL 2024

Rang N° paire
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15
16
5
13
1
18

Joueurs

Arianne Baeriswyl

Brian Finch-Wabnitz

Simone Schorderet
R

Jean-Jacques Dousse

Valérie Stockli
Birgit Hofer
Gérald Jan

Heinz Fuhrer

Georges Kolly

Heidi Fuhrer
Michelle Deliege

Anne Monney-Terrapon

Stéphane Jorg
Marita Enderli
Gerhard Kornfeld

Yvonne Papaux Karrer

Marguerite Bruelhart

Jacqueline de Muralt
Farideh Hank
Anne Lévy
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Jérémie Stockli
Frangois Stockli
Arlette D'Eternod
Jean-Marc Métrailler
Isabelle Meyer
Madeleine Kolly
Danielle Cosandey
Anne-Lise Romanens
Edy Crittin
Adrian Dinu
Jean-Bernard Enderli
Anna Kornfeld
Alexandre Karrer

Iréne Buol

MP
279.0
276.0
251.0
243.0
235.0
231.0
226.0
223.0
221.0
217.0
211.0
185.0
169.0
165.0
165.0
158.0
156.0
133.0

%
67.07
66.35
60.34
58.41
56.49
55.53
54.33
53.61
53.13
52.16
50.72
44.47
40.63
39.66
39.66
37.98
37.50
31.97
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/07/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/07/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/07/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/07/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/07/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/07/pair/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/07/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/07/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/07/pair/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/07/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/07/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/07/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/07/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/07/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/07/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/07/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/07/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/07/pair/9
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